Statement of own shares dealings from 17 April 2023 to 21 April 2023

Daily weighted

) . X Identifying code of Aggregated daily volume (in ) Market
Issuer’s name Issuer’s identifying code Date of transaction ) L average price of the
financial instrument number of shares) (MIC code)
purchased shares
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX|969500R4CLSQFTYYI1535 17-Apr-23 FR0013451333 1371 39,3319 XPAR
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX|969500R4CLSQFTYYI1535 18-Apr-23 FR0013451333 1978 39,8436 XPAR
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX|969500R4CLSQFTYYI1535 19-Apr-23 FR0013451333 3200 39,5542 XPAR
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX|969500R4CLSQFTYYI1535 20-Apr-23 FR0013451333 5100 38,6694 XPAR
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX|969500R4CLSQFTYYI1535 21-Apr-23 FR0013451333 1700 38,7589 XPAR
TOTAL 13 349 39,1349
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Name of the Broker

Identity code of the Broker

Day/Hour of the transaction

Identifying code of
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20230417 08:00:31.500899 +0
20230417 08:00:31.506590 +0
20230417 08:00:31.511749 +0
20230417 08:00:35.915856 +0
20230417 08:01:05.575963 +0
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20230417 08:04:59.824277 +0
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25

22
23
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17
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11
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53
29
46
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12
21

code)
XPAR
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transaction
2023041751969
2023041752225
2023041752481
2023041752993
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20230417 09:42:30.126554 +0
20230417 10:08:25.503285 +0
20230417 10:55:31.482357 +0
20230417 10:59:40.672813 +0
20230417 10:59:40.678305 +0
20230417 10:59:54.986512 +0
20230417 10:59:54.990089 +0
20230417 10:59:54.993865 +0
20230417 13:42:06.674671 +0
20230417 14:02:30.784706 +0
20230417 14:39:58.757313 +0
20230417 14:39:58.762569 +0
20230417 14:56:36.701088 +0
20230417 14:57:42.578628 +0
20230417 15:06:44.216314 +0
20230417 15:10:30.455049 +0
20230417 15:18:42.683932 +0
20230417 15:18:46.788745 +0
20230417 15:27:22.325002 +0
20230417 15:35:01.927668 +0
20230417 15:50:35.855737 +0
20230417 16:00:36.973227 +0
20230417 16:06:09.199071 +0
20230417 16:07:45.100546 +0
20230417 16:11:12.443327 +0
20230417 16:11:12.447397 +0
20230417 16:16:15.425599 +0
20230417 16:24:12.426846 +0
20230417 16:25:02.692527 +0
20230417 16:25:02.697472 +0
20230417 16:25:03.397953 +0
20230418 08:00:11.540429 +0
20230418 08:01:45.200260 +0
20230418 08:01:53.106534 +0
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51
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32
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14
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20230418 08:06:54.864443 +0
20230418 08:19:17.565987 +0
20230418 08:19:17.571004 +0
20230418 08:19:34.874868 +0
20230418 08:22:44.535559 +0
20230418 08:30:44.578556 +0
20230418 08:43:20.121926 +0
20230418 08:43:20.125930 +0
20230418 08:46:57.737424 +0
20230418 08:53:25.159404 +0
20230418 09:25:39.904897 +0
20230418 09:42:51.931356 +0
20230418 09:47:19.616321 +0
20230418 10:09:51.053142 +0
20230418 10:27:04.331743 +0
20230418 10:49:32.171449 +0
20230418 10:56:09.976911 +0
20230418 10:56:09.980977 +0
20230418 10:58:35.894509 +0
20230418 10:58:36.495178 +0
20230418 12:24:40.542156 +0
20230418 12:24:51.746820 +0
20230418 12:37:00.723409 +0
20230418 13:25:04.773417 +0
20230418 13:25:04.777164 +0
20230418 13:33:41.993607 +0
20230418 13:40:14.092932 +0
20230418 13:42:23.794310 +0
20230418 13:46:51.045241 +0
20230418 14:01:00.415824 +0
20230418 14:01:00.420236 +0
20230418 14:02:53.002118 +0
20230418 14:10:06.352958 +0
20230418 14:11:16.990437 +0
20230418 14:11:17.291350 +0
20230418 14:15:48.006920 +0
20230418 14:35:04.085239 +0
20230418 14:35:04.089466 +0
20230418 14:43:27.790109 +0
20230418 14:43:27.889967 +0
20230418 14:51:04.137919 +0
20230418 14:54:52.865242 +0
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SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE

O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4

20230421 09:30:53.082332 +0
20230421 09:36:17.304013 +0
20230421 09:36:17.310838 +0
20230421 09:40:55.150293 +0
20230421 10:04:09.329154 +0
20230421 10:16:44.052733 +0
20230421 10:25:58.106299 +0
20230421 10:56:25.145497 +0
20230421 11:17:32.292525 +0
20230421 11:34:20.525889 +0
20230421 11:57:14.784735 +0
20230421 11:57:15.273763 +0
20230421 12:32:49.120902 +0
20230421 12:43:00.799345 +0
20230421 12:49:38.143318 +0
20230421 12:56:27.122290 +0
20230421 12:56:40.136266 +0
20230421 12:56:40.533037 +0
20230421 12:59:51.885385 +0
20230421 13:02:16.296902 +0
20230421 13:08:20.306356 +0
20230421 13:08:21.209582 +0
20230421 13:22:07.175910 +0
20230421 13:27:45.129641 +0
20230421 13:27:45.818335 +0
20230421 13:35:34.547678 +0
20230421 13:35:34.555456 +0
20230421 13:50:02.073559 +0
20230421 14:10:51.130216 +0
20230421 14:20:59.127366 +0
20230421 14:30:54.064160 +0
20230421 14:36:46.186367 +0
20230421 14:36:46.686085 +0
20230421 14:40:55.119061 +0
20230421 14:45:00.151738 +0
20230421 14:45:27.483328 +0
20230421 14:51:16.096976 +0
20230421 14:55:53.848377 +0
20230421 14:59:03.179809 +0
20230421 15:03:22.155645 +0
20230421 15:05:24.008770 +0
20230421 15:09:05.168398 +0
20230421 15:14:32.134379 +0
20230421 15:14:32.145836 +0

FR0013451333
FR0O013451333
FR0013451333
FR0O013451333
FR0013451333
FR0O013451333
FR0013451333
FR0O013451333
FR0013451333
FRO013451333
FR0013451333
FRO013451333
FR0013451333
FRO013451333
FR0013451333
FR0O013451333
FR0013451333
FR0O013451333
FR0013451333
FRO013451333
FR0013451333
FRO013451333
FR0013451333
FRO013451333
FR0013451333
FRO013451333
FR0013451333
FR0O013451333
FR0013451333
FR0O013451333
FR0013451333
FR0O013451333
FR0013451333
FRO013451333
FR0013451333
FRO013451333
FR0013451333
FRO013451333
FR0013451333
FRO013451333
FR0013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333
FRO013451333

38,7000
38,7000
38,7000
38,7000
38,7800
38,8200
38,8200
38,7600
38,7400
38,7200
38,3000
38,3000
38,7800
38,7800
38,7800
38,7800
38,7800
38,7800
38,7800
38,7800
38,3000
38,3000
38,7800
38,7800
38,7800
38,7800
38,7800
38,8200
38,8200
38,3000
38,3000
38,7800
38,7800
38,7800
38,3000
38,3000
38,3000
38,7800
38,7800
38,7800
38,7800
38,3000
38,3000
38,3000

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

29
10
22
37
51
27
19
86
23
51

93
30
16
20

10

21
35
21

25
10
44
36
39
11
29

17
15

16

16

13

11

15

15

XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR

2023042187297
2023042187553
2023042187809
2023042188321
20230421111361
20230421113153
20230421113409
20230421119297
20230421123905
20230421125185
20230421128769
20230421129025
20230421133377
20230421134657
20230421135169
20230421141313
20230421142081
20230421142337
20230421143873
20230421146177
20230421154113
20230421154369
20230421173569
20230421177921
20230421178177
20230421183041
20230421183297
20230421191489
20230421202241
20230421207361
20230421211201
20230421215809
20230421216065
20230421217601
20230421219137
20230421220673
20230421224001
20230421227585
20230421229633
20230421231169
20230421233985
20230421236033
20230421242689
20230421242945




LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LA FRANCAISE DES JEUX

969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535
969500R4CLSQFTYYI535

SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE
SOCIETE GENERALE

O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNESIBXP4ROTD8PU4
O2RNE8IBXP4ROTD8PU4

20230421 15:18:09.119500 +0
20230421 15:18:09.128005 +0
20230421 15:27:43.007802 +0
20230421 15:32:46.127893 +0
20230421 15:38:20.074697 +0
20230421 15:48:51.288205 +0
20230421 15:52:52.148760 +0
20230421 15:56:32.106215 +0
20230421 16:01:05.275866 +0
20230421 16:01:09.977645 +0
20230421 16:10:36.082776 +0
20230421 16:15:02.548086 +0
20230421 16:18:44.292916 +0
20230421 16:19:59.296764 +0
20230421 16:20:08.908764 +0

FR0013451333
FR0O013451333
FR0013451333
FR0O013451333
FR0013451333
FR0O013451333
FR0013451333
FR0O013451333
FR0013451333
FRO013451333
FR0013451333
FRO013451333
FR0013451333
FRO013451333
FR0013451333

38,8200
38,8200
38,8400
38,8400
38,8200
38,8400
38,8400
38,8400
38,3000
38,3000
38,3000
38,3000
38,3000
38,3000
38,3000

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

11

33
27
13
11
11
11
17
13
12
23
12

200

XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR

20230421245505
20230421245761
20230421256001
20230421259585
20230421282881
20230421299265
20230421301569
20230421301825
20230421303361
20230421304897
20230421314625
20230421318721
20230421324865
20230421325633
20230421326145




